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LV 5 / Landesmeisterschaften 2018
Wurfscheibe

4700 - Trap
Damenklasse

Platz Name LV Vereinsname Ergebnis Ersttreffer Zweittreffer

1. Vogt, Jutta 5 SV Enzian Spesbach 34 27 7

4700 - Trap
Schützenklasse

Platz Name LV Vereinsname Ergebnis Ersttreffer Zweittreffer

1. Weickert, Nicolas 5 1. SG v. 1553 Bad Dürkheim 39 31 8
2. Bösen, Sebastian 5 WTC Landscheid 39 30 9
3. Fischer, Frank 5 LV 5, Vereinsnummer 513 38 24 14
4. Klunker, Ralf Lydmar 5 1. SG v. 1553 Bad Dürkheim 31 24 7
5. Nagel, Thomas 5 BDS LV 5 Einzelmitglieder 31 20 11
6. Rohner, Daniel 5 BDS LV 5 Einzelmitglieder 25 17 8
7. Sänger, Jürgen 5 SV Enzian Spesbach 23 17 6
8. Mett, Stefan 5 1. SG v. 1553 Bad Dürkheim 7 7 0

4700 - Trap
Altersklasse

Platz Name LV Vereinsname Ergebnis Ersttreffer Zweittreffer

1. Berty, Harald 5 BDS LV 5 Einzelmitglieder 39 33 6
2. Schönung, Dr. Jürgen 5 1. SG v. 1553 Bad Dürkheim 39 32 7
3. Carucci, Cosimo 5 1. SG v. 1553 Bad Dürkheim 33 26 7
4. Vogt, Andre 5 SV Enzian Spesbach 32 27 5
5. Bandilla, Erik 5 LV 5, Vereinsnummer EM 29 17 12
6. Kahnert, Thomas 5 Sport Schützen Team Rhein Main 21 16 5

Lifka, Markus 5 WTC Landscheid n. a.

4700 - Trap
Seniorenklasse

Platz Name LV Vereinsname Ergebnis Ersttreffer Zweittreffer

1. Lanfer, Jürgen 5 WTC Landscheid 39 31 8
2. Schneider, Heinz 5 SV Enzian Spesbach 37 33 4
3. Rinker, Michael 5 1. SG v. 1553 Bad Dürkheim 37 32 5
4. Fingerle, Stefan Georg 5 SV Volker Alzey 33 27 6
5. Porn, Manfred 5 SV Enzian Spesbach 33 26 7
6. Horn, Klaus Peter 5 SV Volker Alzey 29 24 5
7. Knapstein, Rolf 5 WTC Landscheid 19 13 6

Kohlhaas, Paul 5 WTC Landscheid n. a.

4700 - Trap
Superseniorenklasse

Platz Name LV Vereinsname Ergebnis Ersttreffer Zweittreffer

1. Brunner, Heinz Jürgen 5 1. SG v. 1553 Bad Dürkheim 40 39 1
2. Bader, Armin 5 SV Enzian Spesbach 27 21 6

Schultheiss, Karl-Heinz 5 Rheinhessen-Schützen n. a.



Seite 2      |      04.07.2018, 12:08 Uhr

Voellmecke, Dr. Jürgen 5 WTC Landscheid n. a.

4701 - Skeet
Damenklasse

Platz Name LV Vereinsname Ergebnis Ersttreffer Zweittreffer

1. Vogt, Jutta 5 SV Enzian Spesbach 26 26 0

4701 - Skeet
Schützenklasse

Platz Name LV Vereinsname Ergebnis Ersttreffer Zweittreffer

1. Sänger, Jürgen 5 SV Enzian Spesbach 41 41 0
2. Fischer, Frank 5 LV 5, Vereinsnummer 513 41 38 3
3. Klunker, Ralf Lydmar 5 1. SG v. 1553 Bad Dürkheim 40 39 1
4. Blickling, Florian 5 1. SG v. 1553 Bad Dürkheim 39 35 4
5. Weickert, Nicolas 5 1. SG v. 1553 Bad Dürkheim 35 31 4
6. Mett, Stefan 5 1. SG v. 1553 Bad Dürkheim 33 23 10
7. Bösen, Sebastian 5 WTC Landscheid 21 18 3

4701 - Skeet
Altersklasse

Platz Name LV Vereinsname Ergebnis Ersttreffer Zweittreffer

1. Carucci, Cosimo 5 1. SG v. 1553 Bad Dürkheim 44 41 3
2. Vogt, Andre 5 SV Enzian Spesbach 40 38 2
3. Schönung, Dr. Jürgen 5 1. SG v. 1553 Bad Dürkheim 39 35 4
4. Berty, Harald 5 BDS LV 5 Einzelmitglieder 32 28 4
5. Kahnert, Thomas 5 Sport Schützen Team Rhein Main 17 11 6

Lifka, Markus 5 WTC Landscheid n. a.

4701 - Skeet
Seniorenklasse

Platz Name LV Vereinsname Ergebnis Ersttreffer Zweittreffer

1. Rinker, Michael 5 1. SG v. 1553 Bad Dürkheim 43 41 2
2. Horn, Klaus Peter 5 SV Volker Alzey 39 37 2
2. Schneider, Heinz 5 SV Enzian Spesbach 39 37 2
4. Porn, Manfred 5 SV Enzian Spesbach 38 34 4
5. Fingerle, Stefan Georg 5 SV Volker Alzey 35 29 6
6. Knapstein, Rolf 5 WTC Landscheid 33 28 5
7. Eichardt, Andreas 5 SIG Kaiserslautern e.V. 27 25 2

4701 - Skeet
Superseniorenklasse

Platz Name LV Vereinsname Ergebnis Ersttreffer Zweittreffer

1. Brunner, Heinz Jürgen 5 1. SG v. 1553 Bad Dürkheim 42 36 6
2. Bader, Armin 5 SV Enzian Spesbach 23 21 2

Voellmecke, Dr. Jürgen 5 WTC Landscheid n. a.
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4702 - Skeet - Vorderschaftrepetierflinte
Schützenklasse

Platz Name LV Vereinsname Ergebnis Ersttreffer Zweittreffer

1. Blickling, Florian 5 1. SG v. 1553 Bad Dürkheim 39 34 5
2. Klunker, Ralf Lydmar 5 1. SG v. 1553 Bad Dürkheim 38 36 2
3. Weickert, Nicolas 5 1. SG v. 1553 Bad Dürkheim 36 32 4
4. Bösen, Sebastian 5 WTC Landscheid 25 23 2
5. Fischer, Frank 5 LV 5, Vereinsnummer 513 21 15 6

4702 - Skeet - Vorderschaftrepetierflinte
Altersklasse

Platz Name LV Vereinsname Ergebnis Ersttreffer Zweittreffer

Lifka, Markus 5 WTC Landscheid n. a.

4702 - Skeet - Vorderschaftrepetierflinte
Seniorenklasse

Platz Name LV Vereinsname Ergebnis Ersttreffer Zweittreffer

1. Rinker, Michael 5 1. SG v. 1553 Bad Dürkheim 40 38 2
2. Schneider, Heinz 5 SV Enzian Spesbach 38 34 4
3. Porn, Manfred 5 SV Enzian Spesbach 25 23 2

4702 - Skeet - Vorderschaftrepetierflinte
Superseniorenklasse

Platz Name LV Vereinsname Ergebnis Ersttreffer Zweittreffer

1. Brunner, Heinz Jürgen 5 1. SG v. 1553 Bad Dürkheim 30 29 1

4703 - Parcours
Schützenklasse

Platz Name LV Vereinsname Ergebnis Ersttreffer Zweittreffer

Bösen, Sebastian 5 WTC Landscheid n. a.

4703 - Parcours
Altersklasse

Platz Name LV Vereinsname Ergebnis Ersttreffer Zweittreffer

Lifka, Markus 5 WTC Landscheid n. a.


